
WA STATE TITLES 2016 FULL RESULTS 

 

FIGURE MASTERS 40+ 

1st Natasha Mayhew 

2nd Francesca Brown 

3rd Sara Pickering 

 
MEN’S MASTERS 40+ 

1st Clyde Meyer 

2nd Paul Mobilia 

3rd Ken Ross 

 
MEN’S MASTERS 50+ 

1st Bruce Johnston 

2nd Ross Wall 

 

MEN’S MASTERS 60+ 

1st Colin Campbell 

2nd Garry Owens 

 

FIGURE FIRST TIMERS 

1st Nadeen Munday 

2nd Francesca Brown 

3rd Chantal Van Der Wal 

4th Mel Pitout 

5th Gabrielle Gessner 

6th Marielle Clark 

 
MR PHYSIQUE FIRST TIMERS 

1st Tom Reindl 

2nd Adam Glossop 

3rd Cory Celentano 

4th Chris Creek 

5th Adam Lawless 

6th Abdullah Aseeri 

  Jake Rozario 
 

Mark Curtis 

 

 



MEN’S BODYBUILDING FIRST TIMERS 

1st Adrian Hill 

2nd Jason Ey 

3rd Bruce Johnston 

4th Peter Vanson 

5th Marcos Martinez 

6th Paul Mobilia 

 Shaun Hurihanganui 

 Shane Scott 

 Branden McMiles 

 
MS FIGURE NOVICE 

1st Francesca Brown 

2nd Rachel Vines 

3rd Sara Pickering 

4th Sam Johnson 

5th Mel Pitout 

6th Marielle Clark 

 Gabrielle Gessner 

 Tanika Shambrook 

 
MR PHYSIQUE NOVICE 

1st Yohan Lee 

2nd Troy Laing 

3rd Tom Reindl 

4th Kudz Chikwinya 

5th Coby Dawson 

6th Cory Celentano 

 Jake Rozario 

 Chris Creek 

 Mark Curtis 

 Danny Kruger 

 Adam Lawless 

 Marc Wishart 

 
MEN’S BODYBUILDING NOVICE 

1st Alan Ratcliffe 

2nd Dale Schnaars 

3rd Jason Ey 

4th Bruce Johnston 

5th Ben Shields 

6th Gene Taylor 

 Corey Rayner 

 Shane Scott 

 Branden McMiles 

 
MR PHYSIQUE 30+ 

1st Troy Laing 

2nd Adam Glossop 

3rd Cory Celentano 

4th Phil O'Keeffe 

 
 
MEN’S TEENAGER 

1st Adrian Hill 



MEN’S UNDER 72KG 

1st Clyde Meyer 

2nd Jason Correia 

3rd Paul Mobilia 

 
MEN’S 72.1KG TO 77KG 

1st Dale Schnaars 

2nd Craig Kellett 

3rd Corey Rayner 

4th Ken Ross 

5th Shane Scott 

 
MEN’S OVER 77KG 

1ST James Duncan 

2ND Steve Arnold 

3RD Mark Reynolds 

4TH Alan Ratcliffe 

5TH Feraz Hussein 

6TH Marcos Martinez 

 
WOMENS BODYBUILDING 

1ST  Claudia Wilson 

 
FIGURE CLASSIC 

1St Jamie McLoughlin 

 
FIGURE INTERNATIONAL 

1st Cass Allen 

2nd Nadeen Munday 

3rd Rachel Vines 

4th Jamie McLoughlan 

5th Tanika Shambrook 

6th Marielle Clark 

6th Sam Johnson 

 
MEN’S OPEN CLASS 1 

1st Clyde Meyer 

2nd Gene Taylor 

3rd Ken Ross 

 
MEN’S OPEN CLASS 2 

1st James Duncan 

2nd Jason Correia 

3rd Corey Rayner 

4th Marcos Martinez 

 
MEN’S OPEN CLASS 3 

1st Steve Arnold 

2nd Mark Reynolds 

3rd Alan Ratcliffe 

4th Jason Ey 

5th Fizzy Hussein 

6th Branden McMiles 

 
 



MEN’S OPEN CLASS 4 

1st  Ben Shields 

2nd Ross Wall 

 
MS FIGURE OPEN 

1st Natasha Mayhew 

2nd Cass Allen 

3rd Jamie McLoughlan 

4th Nadeen Munday 

5th Rachel Vines 

6th Sara Pickering 

6th Mel Pitout 

6th Gabrielle Gessner 

6th Sam Johnson 

6th Tanika Shambrook 

 
MR PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS 1 

1st Tom Reindl 

2nd Rayan Ratego 

3rd Danny Kruger 

4th Adam Glossop 

5th Chris Creek 

6th Jake Rozario 

6th Phil O'Keeffe 

 
MR PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS 2 

1st Yohan Lee 

2nd Troy Laing 

3rd Kudz Chikwinya 

4th Mark Wishart 

5th Coby Dawson 

6th Ryan Van Nellestyn 

6th Jacob Cheah 

6th Gian Consentino 

6th Adam Lawless 

 
OVERALL MR PHYSIQUE   YO HAN LEE 
OVERALL MS FIGURE   TASH MAYHEW 
OVERALL MEN’S BODYBUILIDING JAMES DUNCAN 
 
BIKIN1 21 
1st Maddison Cronin 
2nd Bronte Kremerskothen 
3rd Lucy Wayne 
4th Anna Gavrilova 
5th Grace Daye 
6th Gemma Towler 
 Kelly Perrin 
 Mel Stuchbery 
 Talisha Cook 
 
BIKINI 30+ CLASS 1 
1st Kirst Hinder 
2nd Elma C O' Driscoll 
3rd Amy Mule 
4th Cassina Tawhai 



5th Julie Doyle 
6th Michelle Quinn 
 
BIKINI 30+ CLASS 2 
1st Erica Wraith 
2nd Bianca Harding 
3rd Tenille Zammit 
4th Sasha 0'Keeffe 
5th Charlotte Duhig 
6th Tamara Gould 
 Talitha Scott 
 Kymberly Birchenough 
 
BIKINI 40+ 
1st Nic Starkey 
2nd Layna Bartlett 
3rd Alley Mobilia 
4th Sara Higgs 
5th Nikki Strange 
6th Lynette Teh 
 
SPORTS MODEL 21 
1st Amie Chidley 
2nd Sam Nilsen 
3rd Charley Barrett 
4th Sabrina Llanos 
 
SPORTS MODEL 30+ 
1st Amy Bonavita 
2nd Jo Robinson 
3rd Gordana Kezic 
4th Deanne Lepidi 
5th Katie Patton 
6th Morag Cairns 
 Alana Em 
 Ellen Joseph 
 Nina Middleton 
 Cindy Branch-Smith 
 Lizzy Eaton 
 
SPORTS MODEL 40+ 
1st Stephanie Carter 
2nd Tanya Llanos 
3rd Ljubica Radovic 
 
BIKINI MOMMA 
1st Erica Wraith 
2nd Kirst Hinder 
3rd Bianca Harding 
4th Hayley Mallon 
5th Amy Mule 
6th Julie Doyle 
 Chantelle Cousens 
 Sara Higgs 
 Nikki Strange 
 Robyn Smith 
 Tenille Zammit 



 Tamara Gould 
 Charlotte Duhig 
 Sasha 0'Keeffe 
 
SPORTS MODEL MOMMA 
1st Grace Ey 
2nd Hannah Shalley 
3rd Jess Mattingley 
4th Deanne Lepidi 
5th Candy Paxton 
6th Natalie Pye 
 Tami Preston 
 Jade Szann 
 Naomi Miskiewicz 
 
BIKINI FIRST TIMER CLASS 1 
1st Holly Meehan 
2nd Lucy Wayne 
3rd Elma C O' Driscoll 
4th Hayley Morrow 
5th Vanessa Allia 
6th Alyce Grover 
 Gemma Towler 
 Kristy Heslewood 
 Julie Doyle 
 Caitlin Morris 
 Kelly Perrin 
 
BIKINI FIRST TIMER CLASS 2 
1st Maddison Cronin 
2nd Laura Banks 
3rd Nic Starkey 
4th Shannon Halton 
5th Amy Mule 
6th Chantelle Cousens 
 Layna Bartlett 
 Sara Higgs 
 Sarah Hartigan 
 Sarah Tassicker 
 Robyn Smith 
 
BIKINI FIRST TIMER CLASS 3 
1st Alycia Altieri 
2nd Casey Fenton 
3rd Grace Daye 
4th Bronte Kremerskothen 
5th Bianca Harding 
6th Kate Withers 
 Charlotte Duhig 
 Tamara Gould 
 Talitha Scott 
 Alley Mobilia 
 Rochelle Jakeway 
 Kymberly Birchenough 
 
 
 



SPORTS MODEL FIRST TIMERS CLASS 1 
1st Amy Bonavita 
2nd Rhonda Barnden 
3rd Stephanie Carter 
4th Amie Chidley 
5th Adriana Avendano 
6th Natalie Pye 
 Kimberly Walsh 
 Ana Paula Aragão 
 
SPORTS MODEL FIRST TIMERS CLASS 2 
1st Karryn Benniman 
2nd Carly Hall 
3rd Cindy Branch-Smith 
4th Amanda Ogden 
5th Naomi Miskiewicz 
6th Michelle Bowman 
 
BIKINI NOVICE CLASS 1 
1st Holly Meehan 
2nd Christie McTavish 
3rd  Lucy Wayne 
4th Vanessa Allia 
5th Kristy Heslewood 
6th Mahli Lyons 
 Cassina Tawhai 
 Alyce Grover 
 Gemma Towler 
 Caitlin Morris 
 Kelly Perrin 
 
BIKINI NOVICE CLASS 2 
1st Hayley Morrow 
2nd Laura Banks 
3rd Nic Starkey 
4th Shannon Halton 
5th Hayley Mallon 
6th Layna Bartlett 
 Jannah Davis 
 Nikki Strange 
 Sarah Tassicker 
 Fallon Thomas 
 Sarah Hartigan 
 Robyn Smith 
 
BIKINI NOVICE CLASS 3 
1st Alycia Altieri 
2nd Tegan Bowen 
3rd Casey Fenton 
4th Natalie Cole 
5th Grace Daye 
6th Kate Withers 
 Mel Stuchbery 
 Talisha Cook 
 Talitha Scott 
 Sasha 0'Keeffe 
 Rochelle Jakeway 



 Kymberly Birchenough 
 
SPORTS MODEL NOVICE 
1ts Amy Bonavita 
2nd Jasmine Turner 
3rd Grace Ey 
4th Rhonda Barnden 
5th  Gordana Kezic 
6th Shannon Mathers 
 Danae Badger 
 Bec Sharrock 
 Tami Preston 
 Cindy Branch-Smith 
 Jess Mattingley 
 Amanda Ogden 
 
BIKINI OPEN CLASS 1 
1st Kirst Hinder 
2nd Christie McTavish 
3rd Anna Gavrilova 
4th Kristy Heslewood 
5th Vanessa Allia 
6th Cassina Tawhai 
 Mahli Lyons 
 Michelle Quinn 
 Caitlin Morris 
 
BIKINI OPEN CLASS 2 
1st Maddison Cronin 
2nd Hayley Morrow 
3rd Laura Banks 
4th Shannon Halton 
5th Kirsty Illsley 
6th Jannah Davis 
 Sarah Tassicker 
 Fallon Thomas 
 Hayley Mallon 
 
BIKINI OPEN CLASS 3 
1st Alycia Altieri 
2nd Tegan Bowen 
3rd Erica Wraith 
4th Casey Fenton 
5th Natalie Cole 
6th Tenille Zammit 
 Kate Withers 
 Talisha Cook 
 Mel Stuchbery 
 Alley Mobilia 
 
SPORTS MODEL OPEN CLASS 1 
1st Stephanie Carter 
2nd Amie Chidley 
3rd Morag Cairns 
4th Danae Badger 
5th Deanne Lepidi 
6th Adriana Avendano 



 Bec Sharrock 
 
SPORTS MODEL OPEN CLASS 2 
1st Sue Quartermaine 
2nd Kat Willers 
3rd Renee Sheridan 
4th Nina Middleton 
5th Lizzy Eaton 
6th Tami Preston 
 Steph Correia 
 Natalie Coventry 
 
OVERALL BIKINI MODEL   MADDISON CRONIN 
OVERALL SPORTS MODEL AMY BONAVITA 
 
INBA ANGELS 
1st Sabrina Llanos 
2nd Tanya Llanos 
3rd Fallon Thomas 
4th Jade Szann 
5th Shannon Mathers 
 
 
FITNESS MODEL 21 
1st Sam Nilsen 
2nd Sabrina Llanos 
3rd Charley Barrett 
 
FITNESS MODEL 30+ CLASS 1 
1st Hannah Shalley 
2nd Jasmine Turner 
3rd Amber Triglone 
4th Ana Paula Aragão 
5th Morag Cairns 
6th Nakisa Zoohori 
 Alana Em 
 Ellen Joseph 
 
FITNESS MODEL 30+ CLASS 2 
1st Katie Patton 
2nd Jo Robinson 
3rd Anya Drozdova 
4th Renee Sheridan 
5th Candy Paxton 
6th Gordana Kezic 
 Michelle Bowman 
 Mel Lamb 
 Lizzy Eaton 
 
FITNESS MODEL 40+ 
1st Sue Quartermaine 
2nd Tanya Llanos 
3rd Ljubica Radovic 
4th Michelle Oz 
5th Natalie Coventry 
 
 



FITNESS MOMMA 
1st Hannah Shalley 
2nd Amber Triglone 
3rd Jess Mattingley 
4th Candy Paxton 
5th Ljubica Radovic 
6th Alana Em 
 Natalie Coventry 
 
 
MEN’S FITNESS 30+ 
1st Romesh Perera 
2nd Mike Saunders 
3rd Gregory Mayfield 
4th Phil Hampton 
 
FITNESS MODEL FIRST TIMER CLASS 1 
1st Carly Hall 
2nd Rhonda Barnden 
3rd Adriana Avendano 
4th Kristen Turner 
5th Ana Paula Aragão 
6th Nakisa Zoohori 
 Kimberly Walsh 
 Zoe Wild 
 
FITNESS MODEL FIRST TIMER CLASS 2 
1st Karryn Benniman 
2nd Charley Barrett 
3rd Amanda Ogden 
4th Jade Szann 
5th Michelle Bowman 
6th Mel Lamb 
 
MEN’S FITNESS FIRST TIMER 
1st Jamie Granger 
2nd Michael Jashari 
3rd Nathan Hutchinson 
4th Romesh Perera 
5th Gregory Mayfield 
 
FITNESS MODEL NOVICE 
1st Kat Willers 
2nd Carly Hall 
3rd Grace Ey 
4t Jasmine Turner 
5th Jo Robinson 
6th Anya Drozdova 
 Sam Nilsen 
 Amber Triglone 
 Shannon Mathers 
 Mel Lamb 
 
 
MEN’S FITNESS NOVICE 
 
1st Jamie Granger 



2nd Michael Jashari 
3rd Nathan Hutchinson 
4th Curtis O'Connor 
5th Mitch Gardiner 
6th Romesh Perera 
 Mike Saunders 
 Daniel England 
 Michael Mani 
 
FITNESS MODEL OPEN 
1st Katie Patton 
2nd Kat Willers 
3rd Sue Quartermaine 
4th Karryn Benniman 
5th Anya Drozdova 
6th Michelle Oz 
 Renee Sheridan 
 Kristen Turner 
 Steph Correia 
 Nina Middleton 
 
MEN’S FITNESS OPEN CLASS 1 
1st Matt Cross 
2nd John Franich 
3rd Nathan Hutchinson 
4th Mitch Gardiner 
5th Daniel England 
6th Gregory Mayfield 
 
 
MEN’S FITNESS OPEN CLASS 2 
1st Angus Suttie 
2nd Jamie Granger 
3rd Curtis O'Connor 
4th Michael Jashari 
5th Michael Mani 
6th Phil Hampton 
 
 
OVERALL FITNESS MODEL  KATIE PATTON 
OVERALL MEN’S FITNESS ANGUS SUTTIE 
 


